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League President: -
League Treasurer: -

48 - Kyrenia 201League Team Standings

League Secretary: -

ID Team Name Won

1 3 SHADOWS 51

2 8 NO MERCY B 1 43

3 4 PAOK KYTHREAS / WOLVE! 38

4 1 NEXXXT 35

5 7 MICA CANNC I 34

6 2 POWERSHOTS 21

7 5 STRANGERS 18

8 6 TITANES 0
1= Makeup Pending
Last Week

Team 1 2 3

4 746 814 747

2 848 796 762

8 796 854 895

6 635 599 620
Individual Achievements
High Game Handicap - Men High Series Handicap - Men
242 STAYROS STAYROU 636 Adamos Adamides
240 Adamos Adamides 601 George Kyprianides
236 Stelios Hadjinicola 597 Marios Antoniou
233 AKIS FAIDONOS 581 Stelios Hadjinicola
226 Eraclis Eracleous 579 AKIS FAIDONOS
226 Marios Peros
Most Improved - Men
11.02 AKIS FAIDONOS
7.65 Emilios Sarris
7.5 Pashalis Stylianou
4.86 Stelios Hadjinicola
4.8 PHANOS THEOPHANOUS
High Game Handicap - Women High Series Handicap - Women
214 Lilly Tryfonos 576 Lilly Tryfonos
184 Elena Papadopoulou 496 Elena Papadopoulou
138 Thekla Lefkati 322 Thekla Lefkati

Most Improved - Women

Week # 16 - 14-Mar-18 7:00:00PM

Loss

17
22
25
26
39
42
60

Total
2307
2406
2545
1854

Unasgn

S oo oo oo o

Won
0
1
4
0

High Average - Men

177.52
176.13
175.18
174.43
173.72

Individual Men 0 Fixed Pins

Individual Women 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Boy 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Girl 0 Fixed Pins

Results - Week 15 of 1 (21)

Sanction Number:

Pins HGS HSS HGH HSH
38279 954 2629 954 2629
36780 941 2605 941 2605
36522 894 2543 894 2543
35776 878 2510 878 2510
35609 948 2566 948 2566
33638 867 2358 883 2406
32087 817 2290 817 2290
27372 717 1916 733 1972

Team 1 2 3

3 852 823 954
1 864 849 761
7 724 828 857
5 642 655 694

Adamos Adamides

Marios Antoniou

George Tryfonos

CHRISTOS THEOCHARIDES

Andreas Efstratiou

High Average - Women

159.07
126.52
89.00

Lilly Tryfonos
Elena Papadopoulou
Thekla Lefkati

Won
51
43
38
35
34
21
18

Total
2629
2474
2409
1991

Loss

Unasgn

S oo oo oo o



1.56 Elena Papadopoulou
1.54 Thekla Lefkati
0.73 Maria Gavriel
0.26 Lilly Tryfonos

High Game Handicap - Boys

165

PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARID: 406

Most Improved - Boys

2.66

PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES

Team Achievements
High Game Handicap

954 SHADOWS
948 MICA CANNONS
941 NO MERCY B.T.
894 PAOK KYTHREAS / WOLVES
883 POWERSHOTS
Last Week Highs
***lst***
242 STAYROS STAYROU
579 AKIS FAIDONOS
242 STAYROS STAYROU
579 AKIS FAIDONOS
76 STAYROS STAYROU
147 Lilly Tryfonos
440 Lilly Tryfonos
155 Lilly Tryfonos
464 Lilly Tryfonos
20 Thekla Lefkati
954 SHADOWS
2629 SHADOWS
Bowler Statistics
Adamos Adamides
Marios Antoniou
George Tryfonos
CHRISTOS THEOCHARIDES

Andreas Efstratiou
Xenios Evaggelou
Stelios Hadjinicola
Marios Peros

Eraclis Eracleous
George Kyprianides
Mica Mica

Stathis Hadjiantoniou
AKIS FAIDONOS
STAYROS STAYROU
Thasos Kyratzis
Emilios Sarris
Demetris Kastori

LW
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15
15
15

High Series Handicap - Boys

PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARID: 117.40

2629
2605
2566
2543
2510

High Series Handicap

SHADOWS
NO MERCY B.T.
MICA CANNONS

High Average - Boys

PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES

PAOK KYTHREAS / WOLVES

NEXXXT

High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men
Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women
Pins Over Average - Women
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series

1
181

2
178

3
176

155 174 174
178 126 180
173 162 195
154 185 157
164 176 146
168 206 145
190 194 178
155 166 215
158 157 224
171 198 189
201 187 191
242 182 127
178 172 150
167 155 194
155 144 179

224
562
224
562
57
144
407
152
431
18
895
2545

Series

535
503
484
530
496
486
519
562
536
0
539
558
579
551
500
516
478

***lnd***
Mica Mica
Marios Peros
Mica Mica
Marios Peros
Mica Mica
Elena Papadopoulou
Elena Papadopoulou
Elena Papadopoulou
Elena Papadopoulou
Elena Papadopoulou
NO MERCY B.T.
NO MERCY B.T.
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HGS
240
221
215
208
216
212
236
226
226
222
224
220
233
242
203
202
198

HSS
636
597
574
561
573
550
581
567
564
601
539
558
579
576
565
564
531

HGH
240
221
215
208
216
212
236
226
226
222
224
220
233
242
203
202
198

HSH
636
597
574
561
573
550
581
567
564
601
539
558
579
576
565
564
531

Pins
7811
7926
6832
6454
6775
7019
7674
7469
6766
4848
3843
5666
7326
6493
7397
6356
6322

Gms

44
45
39
37
39
41

44
40
29
23
34
44
39
45
39
39

Avg
177
176
174
174
173
170
170
169
169
167
167
166
166
166
164
162
162



Andreas Papatheodoulou
Alexandros G. Alexandrou
Antonis Christou

Lilly Tryfonos

Costas Hadjiantoniou
CHRIS CONSTANTINOU
Pambos Charalambous(STAD)
Nikiforos Nikiforou

Alain Housard

Pampos Georgiades
PHANOS THEOPHANOUS
Xenios Papasofroniou
Michalis Tymvios
Constantinos Papadopoulos
Maria Peros

Nicolas Fasouliotis

Yiannos Fasouliotis

Stelios Vardas

Costas Christou

Filippos Vatiliotis
Evdokimos Toannides
Grigoris Kotsapashis
Pashalis Stylianou

Pantelis Georgiades
YIANNIS THEOPHANOUS
Demetris Efstathiou

George Xatzimichael

Fani Livera

Elena Papadopoulou

Maria Gavriel
PANAYIOTIS THEOCHARIDES
Andreas Frantzis

Thekla Lefkati

panayiotis panayiotou
Christos Tryfonos

p = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics

Lane Schedule

Lane
14-Mar-18
21-Mar-18

08-Mar-18 12:06:01AM

15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15

15
15

15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15

15

15
15

13-14
3-1
6-2

138 148
144
136 172
146 147
138 181
132
158 161
124
133 157
186 181
117 124
167 201
160 168
150 160
118 116
127 113
142 126
145
155 125
134 111
103 147
144 140
126 126
(107) (107)
127 113
109 103
1 2
15-16
4-2
3-7

Kyrenia 2017-2018

130

187
147
164
140
200

171
154
151

136
147

163
142

183
163

140
134
112
110

123
127
(107)
113
86

1w

416
144
495
440
483
272
519

295
444
518
241
504
475

473
376

423
431
145
140
414
357
360

407
379
321
353
298
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Series Hdcp

196
195
201
206
219
202
209
198
207
201
204
189
201
195
171
190
188
212
177
170
191
204
185
157
187
182
172
159
176
152
157
156
130

138
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530
557
519
552
571
518
531
545
541
506
519

=
7]
n
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196
195
201
214
219
202
209
198
207
201
204
189
201
195
179
190
188
212
177
170
191
204
185
157
187
182
172
167
184
160
165
156
138

138

HGH

530
557
519
576
571
518
531
545
541
506
519
532
504
525
470
333
482
494
495
421
483
514
526
421
469
463
473
447
496
426
406
377
322

251

4986
4180
5620
6681
6806
6135
5505
4678
6382
4957
6438
4587
5189
5601
736
3236
4089
6274
4487
1298
5168
6425
5749
1109
5049
4738
5399
2814
3669
2908
4109
4090
3471

377
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31

35
42
43
39
35
30
41
32
42
30
34
37

22
28

31

36
45
41

37
35
40
21
29
24
35
38
39

Gms

160
160
160
159
158
157
157
155
155
154
153
152
152
151
147
147
146
145
144
144
143
142
140
138
136
135
134
134
126
121
117
107
89



